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LAITSE     76302
HARJUMAA     ESTONIA
TEL.             372 6 717 722
FAX              372 6 717 723
e-mail:  info@palkehitus.ee
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9.1 m²
(17.3 m²) 

5.5 m²
(9.5 m²)

11.6 m²
(23.2 m²)

7.00 m²4.6 m²4.8 m²

25.1 m²

11.0 m²

I korrus:

II korrus:

Terrass:

Kokku:

Firstfloor

Groundfloor

Terrace

Altogether

"ELLA"

41.5 m²

20.7 m²

16.5 m²

78.7 m²
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